

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPLICATION U/S 482 NO. 1682 OF 2024

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Smt. Lalitabai Tulshiram Rawekar And 5 Others...PETITIONER
V/S**

**Geetatai Sunil Telgote (before Marriage Geeta...RESPONDENT
Janardhan Ambade)**

**ADV V V JOSHI H/F ADV ROHAN ROHIT DEO for
APPLICANT**

ADV PRATIK ANANDRAO LOHAMBARE for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR J

DATE : 13th February, 2025

P.C. :

At the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, Stand over
to 27.02.2025. Till then interim order to continue if any.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)