



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 1682 OF 2024

Smt. Lalitabai Tulshiram Rewekar and others

Vs.

Geetatai Sunil Telgote

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri Y. S. Sambre, Advocate for applicants.

Shri S. K. Bhattacharya, Advocate for non-applicant.

CORAM :- M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATED :-11.06.2026

At the request of learned counsel for the
applicants, stand over to 12.06.2026.

2. The interim order, if any, to continue till the
next date of hearing.

(M. W. CHANDWANI, J.)